Traditions Homeowners Association
2023 Income and Expenses

Income:
2023 Assessments Collected in 2022
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023
Total 2023 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc Expenses
Streetlight Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water
Total Expenses

$6,082.68
$11,188.00

$17,270.68

$364.82
$3,375.00
$1,153.00
$198.00
$4,025.00
$50.00
$2,380.03
$210.54
$152.02

$11,908.41



