Traditions Homeowners Association 2023 Income and Expenses

-	^	^	-	•	•	
n	L.	u				٠.

2023 Assessments Collected in 2022	\$6,082.68		
2023 Assessments Collected in 2023	\$11,188.00		
Total 2023 Assessments Paid	\$17,270.68		
Expenses:			
Electric Service	\$364.82		
Grounds Maintenance	\$3,375.00		
Insurance	\$1,153.00		
Mailings/Postage	\$198.00		
Management Fee	\$4,025.00		
Misc Expenses	\$50.00		
Streetlight Electricity	\$2,380.03		
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$210.54		
Water	\$152.02		
Total Expenses	\$11,908.41		